1:30 PM

Panel: Acting Presiding Justice Baker, Associate Justice Kim, Justice Pro
Tempore Williams

41. B330792 30 Min.
Shahram “Ray” Golbari, Michael W. Vivoli 15
Plaintiff and Appellant,
v.
Saeid “Steve” Aminpour, John J. Gulino 15

Defendant and Respondent.

*PANEL CHANGE**
Panel: Acting Presiding Justice Baker, Associate Justice Moor, Associate
Justice Kim

36. B335242 10 Min.
County of Los Angeles et al., Not entitled
Plaintiffs and Respondents,
V.
Brandon Weaver, Self-represented 10

Defendant and Appellant.

40. B336894 17 Min.
The People, Stefanie Yee 5
Plaintiff and Respondent,
V.
Trynun Patterson Stephen M. Vasil 12

Defendant and Appellant.

35. B331965 35 Min.
Mollie Vehling, Mark Hathaway 20
Plaintiff and Appellant,
V.

Regents of the University of California, Sandra L. McDonough 15
Defendant and Respondent.




39.

B341644

Diana Maria Teran, James W. Spertus

Petitioner,
V.
Superior Court Los Angeles County Not entitled
et al.,
Respondents,
The People, Charles Chung

Real Party in Interest.

30

30

60 Min.

END April 2, 2025 CALENDAR




MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B330643

B330962
B330835
B338492
B327506
B334430
B336141
B340613
B337484
B339499

La Paloma Generating Co., LLC v.
California State Board of Equalization
The People v. Eric Gonzalez

The People v. Darnell Kelly

DCFSv. A.S.

The People v. Jazmin Montanez

The People v. Webster Hale

The People v. Jontae Turner

DCFS v. R.G.

The People v. Walter Garcia

Deep Green Nation Collision, Inc., v.
Hun B. Park

CONTD

WAIVED
CONTD
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED
WAIVED





