## 1:30 PM

## Panel: Acting Presiding Justice Baker, Associate Justice Kim, Justice Pro Tempore Williams

41.	B330792		30	Min.
	Shahram "Ray" Golbari,	Michael W. Vivoli	15	
	Plaintiff and Appellant,			
	v.			
	Saeid "Steve" Aminpour,	John J. Gulino	15	
	Defendant and Respondent.			
	**PANEL CHA	NGE**		
Pan	el: Acting Presiding Justice Baker, A	ssociate Justice Moor,	Assoc	ciate
Just	tice Kim			
36.	B335242		10	Min.
	County of Los Angeles et al.,	Not entitled		
	Plaintiffs and Respondents,			
	v.			
	Brandon Weaver,	Self-represented	10	
	Defendant and Appellant.			
40.	B336894		17	Min.
	The People,	Stefanie Yee	5	
	Plaintiff and Respondent,			
	v.			
	Trynun Patterson	Stephen M. Vasil	12	
	Defendant and Appellant.			
35.	B331965		35	 5 Min.
	Mollie Vehling,	Mark Hathaway	20	
	Plaintiff and Appellant,			
	v.			
	Regents of the University of California, Defendant and Respondent.	Sandra L. McDonough	15	

B341644		60 Min.
Diana Maria Teran,	James W. Spertus	30
Petitioner,		
v.		
Superior Court Los Angeles County	Not entitled	
et al.,		
Respondents,		
The People,	Charles Chung	30
Real Party in Interest.		
	Diana Maria Teran, Petitioner, v. Superior Court Los Angeles County et al., Respondents, The People,	Diana Maria Teran, Petitioner, v. Superior Court Los Angeles County et al., Respondents, The People, James W. Spertus Not entitled Charles Chung

## END April 2, 2025 CALENDAR

## MATTERS WAIVED, CONTINUED, OR OFF-CALENDAR:

B330643	La Paloma Generating Co., LLC v.	CONTD
	California State Board of Equalization	
B330962	The People v. Eric Gonzalez	WAIVED
B330835	The People v. Darnell Kelly	CONTD
B338492	DCFS v. A.S.	WAIVED
B327506	The People v. Jazmin Montanez	WAIVED
B334430	The People v. Webster Hale	WAIVED
B336141	The People v. Jontae Turner	WAIVED
B340613	DCFS v. R.G.	WAIVED
B337484	The People v. Walter Garcia	WAIVED
B339499	Deep Green Nation Collision, Inc., v.	WAIVED
	Hun B. Park	